

CORAL A. WELLS

Member of the Board of Directors

Education

1996 - College of Saint Rose, Albany, New York (Bachelor of Science)

2017 - Interise Streetwise 'MBA', Small Business Program

Appointments

Since 2022 – Deputy Chair, eCommerce Advisory Board

Since 2022 – Board of Director, HOME (Charity)

Since 2020 - Bermuda First Executive Committee Member

Since 2019 – Board of Trustees, Bermuda High School

Since 2015 – Founder of Connectech Coding

2019 - Bermuda First Technology Committee Chair

2019 - Director Girls in Tech Bermuda Chapter 2019

Since 2018 – eCommerce Advisory Board

2017-2018 - Member Board of Directors, Bermuda College

2016-2019 - Board Member, National Training Board

2012-2014 - Executive Board, Bermuda Chamber of Commerce

2012-2013 - Committee Chair, Business Technology Division, Bermuda Chamber of Commerce

2010-2012 - Deputy Chair, Business Technology Division, Bermuda Chamber of Commerce

2005-2006 - Bermuda Alliance for Tourism Board

Acknowledgements

- 2023 Trailblazer Award, Bermuda Tech
- 2022 Special Recognition Award, Caribbean Women Inventors & Innovators Network
- 2021 Bermuda's International Women of the Year
- 2018 Tech Award, Youth Digital Literacy Program
- 2017 Most Inspiring Tech Professional, Technology Leadership Forum
- 2017 Founders' Award, Bermuda Tech Award
- 2016 Bermuda's Inspiring Woman in ICT